The City of Winnipeg
Bid Opportunity No. 362-2008

1. Contract Title

2. Bidder

(Mailing address if different)

(Choose one)

3. Contact Person

4, Definitions

5. Offer

6. Commencement
of the Work
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FORM A: BID
(See B7)

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LAMPS, SEAL BEAMS AND MARKER
LIGHTS

Name of Bidder

Street

City Province Postal Code

Facsimile Number

Street or P.O. Box

City Province Postal Code

The Bidder is:
[ ] asole proprietor
[ ] a partnership

[ ] a corporation

carrying on business under the above name.

The Bidder hereby authorizes the following contact person to represent
the Bidder for purposes of the Bid.

Contact Person Title

Telephone Number Facsimile Number

All capitalized terms used in the Contract shall have the meanings
ascribed to them in the General Conditions and D3.

The Bidder hereby offers to perform the Work in accordance with the
Contract for the price(s), in Canadian funds, set out on Form B: Prices,
appended hereto.

The Bidder agrees that no Work shall commence until he is in receipt of
a notice of award authorizing the commencement of the Work.



The City of Winnipeg
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7.

8.

10.

Contract

Addenda

Time

Signatures

(If no corporate seal)

Signed and sealed in
the presence of:

Bid Submission
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The Bidder agrees that the Bid Opportunity in its entirety shall be
deemed to be incorporated in and to form a part of this offer
notwithstanding that not all parts thereof are necessarily attached to or
accompany this Bid.

The Bidder certifies that the following addenda have been received and
agrees that they shall be deemed to form a part of the Contract:

No. Dated

This offer shall be open for acceptance, binding and irrevocable for a
period of thirty (30) Calendar Days following the Submission Deadline.

In witness whereof the Bidder or the Bidder's authorized official or
officials have signed this

day of , 20

Signature of Bidder or
Bidder’'s Authorized Official or Officials

(Witness)

(Print here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above)

(Witness)

(Print here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above)

SEAL
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FORM B: PRICES
(See B8)

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LAMPS, SEAL BEAMS AND MARKER LIGHTS

UNIT PRICES
ltem  Description Spec Unit Approx Unit Price for Each Item
Ref Annual for Each Year
Qty
Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

1. Miniature lamp # 53 E2.2 each 70
2.  Miniature lamp # 57 E2.2 each 120
3. Miniature lamp # 68 E2.2 each 90
4. Miniature lamp # 74 E2.2 each 30
5.  Miniature lamp # 89 E2.2 each 1,500
6. Miniature lamp # 93 E2.2 each 900
7. Bulb auto light # 194 E2.2 each 1300
8. Miniature lamp # 211-2 E2.2 each 150
9. Miniature lamp # 904 E2.2 each 50
10. Miniature lamp # 1141 E2.2 each 90
11. Miniature lamp # 1156 E2.2 each 250
12. Miniature lamp # 1157 E2.2 each 130
13. Miniature lamp # 1157-A E2.2 each 60
14. Miniature lamp # 3157 E2.2 each 100
15. Seal beams # 4651 E2.2 each 75
16. Seal beams # 4652 E2.2 each 200
17. Clear bulb # 26 stairwell

Trucklite # 26331 E2.2 each 10

18. Incandescent lamp 12V
Trucklite # 15011 E2.2 each 10
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Item Description

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Light amber marker Trucklite #
26113Y

Light LED red sealed Trucklite #
44982R

Light amber marker Trucklite #
183004

Light amber sealed Trucklite #
10202Y

Light red marker assy Trucklite
# 35001R

Light kit sealed LED red
Trucklite # 44092R

Light assy side marker Trucklite
# 1377A

Signal lamp Trucklite # 40201Y

Clear sealed light Trucklite #
048322

Clear lamp Trucklite # 40204
Oval lamp Trucklite # 60202R

Oval clear lamp Trucklite #
60204C

Red lamp Trucklite # 40282R
Pigtail single Grote # 68170

Dash lamp (Cole Hersee) # DL
21

Marker LED Trucklite # 35001Y

Lamp LED 4" Trucklite #
44882R

Lamp turn Yellow Grote #
55573

Grommet 4" Grote # 91740

Spec
Ref

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

Unit

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

Approx
Annual

Qty

40

100

40

15

25

10

150

40

170

60

15

90

250

40

40

40

25

75

250
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Unit Price for Each Item

Year 1

for Each Year
Year 2

Year 3




The City of Winnipeg
Bid Opportunity No. 362-2008

Item Description

38.

39.

40.

41.

Lamp clear Grote # 60261
Rectang.

Lamp Oval Yellow Grote #
52893

Licence plate light Arrow # 437

Marker LED Trucklite # 18070R

Spec
Ref

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

E2.2

Unit

each

each

each

each

Approx
Annual

Qty

70

50

20

60
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Unit Price for Each Iltem
for Each Year

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Name of Bidder



