FORM A: BID (See B7)

1.	Contract Title	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY LIGHTS	OF LAMPS, SEAL BEAMS A	AND MARKER			
2.	Bidder						
		Name of Bidder					
		Street					
		City	Province	Postal Code			
		Facsimile Number					
	(Mailing address if different)	Street or P.O. Box					
		City	Province	Postal Code			
		The Bidder is:					
	(Choose one)	a sole proprietor					
		a partnership					
		a corporation					
		carrying on business unde	er the above name.				
3.	Contact Person	The Bidder hereby authorizes the following contact person to represent the Bidder for purposes of the Bid.					
		Contact Person	Title				
		Telephone Number	Facsimile Number				
4.	Definitions	All capitalized terms use ascribed to them in the G	ed in the Contract shall ha eneral Conditions and D3.	ve the meanings			
5.	Offer		to perform the Work in acc in Canadian funds, set out o				
6.	Commencement of the Work		o Work shall commence untiling the commencement of the				

7.	Contract	The Bidder agrees that the Bid Opportunity in its entirety shall be deemed to be incorporated in and to form a part of this offer notwithstanding that not all parts thereof are necessarily attached to or accompany this Bid.					
8.	Addenda	The Bidder certifies that the following addenda have been received and agrees that they shall be deemed to form a part of the Contract:					
		No Dated					
9.	Time	This offer shall be open for acceptance, binding and irrevocable for a period of thirty (30) Calendar Days following the Submission Deadline.					
10.	Signatures	In witness whereof the Bidder or the Bidder's authorized official officials have signed this					
		, 20					
	(If no corporate seal) Signed and sealed in the presence of:	Signature of Bidder or Bidder's Authorized Official or Officials					
	(Witness)	(Print here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above)					
		(Finit here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above)					
	(Witness)						
		(Print here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above)					

SEAL

FORM B: PRICES

(See B8)

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LAMPS, SEAL BEAMS AND MARKER LIGHTS

UNIT PRICES

Item	Description	Spec Ref	Unit	Approx Annual Qty	Unit Price for Each Item for Each Year		
				•	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
1.	Miniature lamp # 53	E2.2	each	70			
2.	Miniature lamp # 57	E2.2	each	120			
3.	Miniature lamp # 68	E2.2	each	90			
4.	Miniature lamp # 74	E2.2	each	30			
5.	Miniature lamp # 89	E2.2	each	1,500			
6.	Miniature lamp # 93	E2.2	each	900			
7.	Bulb auto light # 194	E2.2	each	1300			
8.	Miniature lamp # 211-2	E2.2	each	150			
9.	Miniature lamp # 904	E2.2	each	50			
10.	Miniature lamp # 1141	E2.2	each	90			
11.	Miniature lamp # 1156	E2.2	each	250			
12.	Miniature lamp # 1157	E2.2	each	130			
13.	Miniature lamp # 1157-A	E2.2	each	60			
14.	Miniature lamp # 3157	E2.2	each	100			
15.	Seal beams # 4651	E2.2	each	75			
16.	Seal beams # 4652	E2.2	each	200			
17.	Clear bulb # 26 stairwell Trucklite # 26331	E2.2	each	10			
18.	Incandescent lamp 12V Trucklite # 15011	E2.2	each	10			

Item	Description	Spec Ref	Unit	Approx Annual Qty		Unit Price for Each Item for Each Year	
				,	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
19.	Light amber marker Trucklite # 26113Y	E2.2	each	40			
20.	Light LED red sealed Trucklite # 44982R	E2.2	each	100			
21.	Light amber marker Trucklite # 183004	E2.2	each	40			
22.	Light amber sealed Trucklite # 10202Y	E2.2	each	15			
23.	Light red marker assy Trucklite # 35001R	E2.2	each	25			
24.	Light kit sealed LED red Trucklite # 44092R	E2.2	each	10			
25.	Light assy side marker Trucklite # 1377A	E2.2	each	150			
26.	Signal lamp Trucklite # 40201Y	E2.2	each	40			
27.	Clear sealed light Trucklite # 048322	E2.2	each	170			
28.	Clear lamp Trucklite # 40204	E2.2	each	60			
29.	Oval lamp Trucklite # 60202R	E2.2	each	15			
30.	Oval clear lamp Trucklite # 60204C	E2.2	each	90			
31.	Red lamp Trucklite # 40282R	E2.2	each	250			
32.	Pigtail single Grote # 68170	E2.2	each	40			
33.	Dash lamp (Cole Hersee) # DL 21	E2.2	each	40			
34.	Marker LED Trucklite # 35001Y	E2.2	each	40			
35.	Lamp LED 4" Trucklite # 44882R	E2.2	each	25			
36.	Lamp turn Yellow Grote # 55573	E2.2	each	75			
37.	Grommet 4" Grote # 91740	E2.2	each	250			

Item	Description	Spec Ref	Unit	Approx Annual Qty	Unit Price for Each Item for Each Year		
					Year 1	Year 2	Year 3
38.	Lamp clear Grote # 60261 Rectang.	E2.2	each	70			
39.	Lamp Oval Yellow Grote # 52893	E2.2	each	50			
40.	Licence plate light Arrow # 437	E2.2	each	20			
41.	Marker LED Trucklite # 18070R	E2.2	each	60			

Name of Bidder